

M Mesy (NBD)

Power House Sabhaihi Ka He Pas to Samiya Ghar
Pas

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

M/S

DIVISION

Agency → 14 L Sunder Nisman

SUB-DIVISION

1.01 X Below

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Agree. → 29.06.19

Date of Compl. → 28.06.20

369

2nd on A/c f 18 dt. 28/11/24

18

dt. 28/11/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of NDB BRICS Package No - MMGSY NDB-BRRP- 126-BADH)					
Agency :- M/S Sunder Nirman					
Agreement NO - 03/SBD/2019-20					
Date of commencement (as per W/order) - 29/08/19					
Date of completion (as per W/order) :- 28/06/20					
Date of actual Completion - 29/10/21					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST,</u>					
TB No-01 Construction of reference fencing benchmark -- E/I					

	Qty V/p. 11 of TMB	
0.395 Km @ Rs. 13312.80 Per Km = Rs.		5272.00
<u>T.9.No-02</u>	Clearing and grubbing road land E/I	
	Qty V/p - 06 of TMB	
0.195 Ha @ Rs. 49809.13 Per Ha = Rs.		9713.00
<u>T.9.No-03</u>	Excavation for roadwork in road with hydraulic E/I	
	Qty V/p. 16 of TMB	
27.00 m ³ @ Rs. 82.01 Per m ³ = Rs.		2214.00
<u>T.9.No-04</u>	Construction of embankment with approved E/I	
	Qty V/p - 16 of TMB	
27.00 m ³ @ Rs. 58.12 Per m ³ = Rs.		1569.00
<u>T.9.No-05</u>	Construction of embankment	
	Total = Rs.	18768.00

Total = R. 18768.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. = B.		2029998.00
<u>T2 No. 26</u>	Providing concrete for				
	PCC - - - - F/1				
	PCC M-15				
	Qty V/P - 08 of TMB				
	16.66 m ³ @ Rs. 6534.70 Per m ³ = Rs.				108871.00
					108871.00
<u>T2 No. 27</u>	Providing plain/reinfor-				
	ced concrete in sub-stru-				
	cture - - - - E/I				
	PCC M-20				
	Qty V/P - 08 of TMB				
	13.06 m ³ @ Rs. 7346.40 Per m ³ = Rs.				95944.00
					95944.00
<u>T2 No. 28</u>	Providing and laying reinf				
	iced Cement concrete pipe				
	NP3 - - - - E/I				
	1000 mm dia.				
	Qty V/P - 08 of TMB				
	7.50 m @ Rs. 3715.44 Per m = Rs.				27866.00
					27866.00
<u>T2 No. 29</u>	Laying Cement concrete				
	pipe NP3 - - - - E/I				
	Qty V/P - 13 of TMB				
	10.00 m @ Rs. 990.29 Per m = Rs.				9903.00
					9903.00
				Total = Rs.	2272582.00
	Less @ 0.01 % below as per				
	tender agreement = (-) Rs.				227.00
				Total = Rs.	2272355.00
	Deduction: 4th rate				
	Payment done V/P - 10 of TMB = (-) Rs.				1172830.00
				Net total = Rs.	1099525.00

Continuation

CF
 29/12/23
 Bkumar
 28/11/21
 SE